į

OP \$40.00 //29514

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
I-Therapeutix, Inc.		09/21/2009	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Ocular Therapeutix, Inc.	
Street Address:	204 Second Avenue	
City:	Waltham	
State/Country:	MASSACHUSETTS	
Postal Code:	02451	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	77295144	I-ZIP

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (612)746-3006

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 612-605-1045

Email: shipsides@daiplaw.com
Correspondent Name: Elizabeth Q. Shipsides

Address Line 1: 220 South Sixth Street, Suite 2000
Address Line 4: Minneapolis, MINNESOTA 55402

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	5014.03US01
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Elizabeth Q. Shipsides
Signature:	/Elizabeth Q. Shipsides/
Date:	12/22/2009

TRADEMARK REEL: 004118 FRAME: 0878

900150523

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK REEL: 004118 FRAME: 0879

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004118 FRAME: 0880

RECORDED: 12/22/2009